AH276Q
Document number: DS31066 Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 6
September 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
AH276Q
COMPLEMENTARY OUTPUT HALL EFFECT LATCH

TA (C) 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 150
PD (mW) 198 176 154 132 110 88 66 44 0
Ordering Information
 Part Number
Package
Code
Packaging
Bulk Magnetic
Characteristics Quantity Part Number Suffix
AH276Q-PL-B-A P SIP-4L 1000 -B A
AH276Q-PL-B-B P SIP-4L 1000 -B B
AH276Q-PL-B-C P SIP-4L 1000 -B C
AH276Q-PG-B-A P SIP-4L 1000 -B A
AH276Q-PG-B-B P SIP-4L 1000 -B B
AH276Q-PG-B-C P SIP-4L 1000 -B C
Note:  6. Please refer to page 3 (Magnetic Characteristics table).
0
100
200